

\$1,500 Commitment

2025 GOLD RIBBON VIP Ticket Package Agreement

The Butte County Fair Association extends the following "Gold Ribbon" privileges to the undersigned for the 2025 Butte County Fair, August 21^{st-} 24th, 2025

- 6 Daily Admission Tickets to the Butte County Fair
- 3 Vehicle Parking Privileges
- 6 Box Seats to the Fair Grandstand Events.
- Signage hung on the grounds (4'x 8' sign)
 *You provide the sign (no later than Aug 1, 2025)
- Listing in the Official Fair program
- 6 Daily Sponsor's Lounge Guest Passes

Butte County Fair Association reserves the right to make substitutions as deemed necessary

This agreement is only valid for the 2025 Butte County Fair (August 21-24). Gold Ribbon Membership fee of \$1,500 must be paid in full by Aug 1, 2025 to receive the full privileges aforementioned.

	Agreement #
Company Name:	Phone:
Contact:	Email:
Street Address:	
City:	Zip Code:
I agree to the terms specified. I on behalf of the above named o	am authorized to enter into this agreement company.
Authorized Signature	Date
Print Name	